Specifications subject to change without notice.
Specifications and Features:
Housing:
Extruded Aluminum Housing with Flush Mounting Base, Flat Top. Bollards Can Be Cut to
Custom Lengths Upon Request.
Listing & Ratings:
CSA: Listed for Wet Locations, ANSI/UL 1598, 8750
IP66 Sealed LED Compartment.

Steven Rothschild
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Order Information Example: B12QF1X12U5KCZ30SP
F 1X12 U
Model Optic Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Height Options
 F=Wide Beam
Spread
1X12=12w U=120-277V 3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
C=Clear UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Vandal-
Resistant Lens
L=SoftLED LumaLens
Opal UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Vandal-
Resistant Lens
Z=Bronze
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
(Leave Blank)=
43¼˝ Standard Height
36=36˝ Height
30=30˝ Height
C=Custom*
*Consult Factory. 15”
Minimum.
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protection
*120-277V Models Only.
Rev. 041621
147,000 HoursL70
25°C
Photometric Data
  AF33XB12QF1X12U5KL
Type V, LumaLens
Grid in feet, Mounting Height = 3 ft.
AF33XB12QF1X12U5KC
Type V, Clear Lens
Grid in feet, Mounting Height = 3 ft.
AF33XB12Q = LED Bollard,
Contemporary Series
AF33XB12Q
TRIA
EXTREME LIFE Bollard Light
Steven Rothschild
TRIA 12 with a Clear Lens Emits Over 1 Footcandle up to 7'6" Away
             TRIA 12 with an Opal Lens Emits Over 1 Footcandle up to 5’ Away
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Photometric Performance
Projected Lumen Maintenance
Rev. 041621
147,000 HoursL70
25°C
Data shown for 5000 CCT Compare to MH
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated LED Life
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 25°C / 77°F
All wattages up to
and including 12w
1.00 0.95 0.90 0.80 147,000
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 50°C / 122°F 1.00 0.89 0.78 0.55 67,000
L80 Lumen Maintenance @ 40°C / 104°F 1.00 0.92 0.85 0.70 66,000
NOTES:
1. Projected per IESNA TM-21-11. Data references the extrapolated performance projections for the base model in a 25°C ambient, based on 10,000 hours of LED testing per IESNA LM-80-08.